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To: Eric Palles <epalles@mohangroble.com>, Scott Rauscher <scott@loevy.com>, Paul Rotert <protert@cotsiriloslaw.com>
Cc: "jon@loevy.com" <jon@loevy.com>, "arthur@loevy.com" <arthur@loevy.com>, "russell@loevy.com"
<russell@loevy.com>, Theresa Kleinhaus <tess@loevy.com>, "sean@loevy.com" <sean@loevy.com>, Lilia Martinez
<martinez@loevy.com>, "josh@loevy.com" <josh@loevy.com>, "gainerb@jbltd.com" <gainerb@jbltd.com>,
"gutowskim@)jbltd.com" <gutowskim@jbltd.com>, Joel Flaxman <jaf@kenlaw.com>, Kenneth Flaxman <knf@kenlaw.com>,
"tburns@reiterburns.com" <tburns@reiterburns.com>, "pmichalik@reiterburns.com" <pmichalik@reiterburns.com>, "Daniel M.
Noland" <dnoland@reiterburns.com>, Daniel Neville <dneville@reiterburns.com>, "kmorrison@reiterburns.com"
<kmorrison@reiterburns.com>, "eekl@reiterburns.com" <eekl@reiterburns.com>, "mavitia@reiterburns.com"”
<mavitia@reiterburns.com>, "jim@ilesq.com" <jim@ilesg.com>, Thomas Leinenweber <thomas@ilesq.com>,
"mjs@ilesg.com” <mjs@ilesq.com>, Megan McGrath <mkm@ilesq.com>, William Bazarek <web@halemonico.com>,
"bstefanich@halemonico.com" <bstefanich@halemonico.com>, "awest@halemonico.com" <awest@halemonico.com>,
"azecchin@halemonico.com" <azecchin@halemonico.com>, "ojackson@halemonico.com" <ojackson@halemonico.com>,
"kolivier@halemonico.com" <kolivier@halemonico.com>, Lohith Ramanujam <lo@halemonico.com>, Mirzeta Causevic
<mcausevic@halemonico.com>, Gary Ravitz <gravitz@mohangroble.com>, Sean Sullivan <ssullivan@mohangroble.com>,
Tyler Roland <troland@mohangroble.com>

Eric,

Here is a link to download files Bates labelled COPA-WATTS_142982-143008: https://cotsiriloslaw.
sharefile.com/d-s2c2da338b3104383bb6ef0c0e778a718.
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LJ

John “LJ” Pavletic
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